Table 2

	State Socio-Economic Matrix Response Ranking

	
	
	Data Set Label
	Preference One
	
	Preference Two
	
	
	Preference Three
	
	Total response for category

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	Population of State
	1
	
	1
	
	
	11
	
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	Demographic breakdown of population
	
	
	1111
	
	
	1
	
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	Unemployment Rate
	11
	
	1111
	
	
	
	
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	Average Income of Workers
	111111
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	Average age of workers
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	% High School Graduates vs Bachelors
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	Average % of home owners
	
	
	1
	
	
	1111
	
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	Poverty level in State
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	2


